
College Name Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Sarah Nurse snurse@kean.edu Management June 2025 May 2027

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Yixun Zhou yizhou@kean.edu Accounting June 2024 May 2026

College of Education (CEDU) Madji Fall mfall@kean.edu Biligual Ed., TESOL & World Languages June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) Joseph Hogan jhogan@kean.edu Special Education & Literacy June 2024 May 2027

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Marguerite Mayhall mmayhall@kean.edu Art History June 2023 May 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Yu Sun Cheung ychung@kean.edu Psychology June 2025 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology 

(CSMT)
Jesus Ballesteras jeballes@kean.edu Biology June 2025 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology 

(CSMT)
Shuting Liu liushut@kean.edu Environmental & Sustainability Sciences June 2024 May 2026

College of Health Professions and Human Services 

(HP&HS)
Pragya Sharma Ghimire pghimire@kean.edu Health and Human Performance June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services 

(HP&HS)
Richard Conti [CHAIR] rconti@kean.edu Psychology June 2024 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Darion Washington washdari@kean.edu Architecture June 2024 May 2026

Senate Representative Galia Shokry* gshokry@kean.edu Environmental & Sustainability Sciences HCSMT June 2025 May 2026

Appointed, Non-Voting

KFT Fred Fitch ffitch@kean.edu Communications, Media & Journalism June 2025 May 2026

Transformational Learning & Kean Online Charles Campbell ccampbel@kean.edu Online Learning June 2025 May 2026

Academic Affairs Appointee Joy Moskovitz jmoskovi@kean.edu Academic Affairs June 2025 May 2026

Registrar Andrea Rosa arosa@kean.edu Registrar June 2025 May 2026

Division of Student Success and Retention Barbara Harmon-Francis bharmonf@kean.edu Student Success and Retention June 2025 May 2026

Office of Accreditation & Assessment Colin Anderson coanders@kean.edu Office of Assessment & Accreditation June 2025 May 2026

Student Org VACANT

Graduate and Part-Time Students VACANT

Updated: 06.20.25 CK     *Senator

Academic Standards & Policy Committee

Note: ONLY Associate Professor & above can serve as Chair of Committee.
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